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ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE : SCHOLASTIC AREAS

Adm No | Roll No: Student's Name

Father's Name Mother's Name

DOBClass

7209 | 29 NISHANT SINGH

XII-B-Science

 RAJENDER SINGH  USHA

27/06/2007

ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE (TERM-1)

Max. 

Marks

Marks 

Obt.

Max. 

Marks

Marks

 Obt.

Marks Obt.

Th. TotalPr./ IA Th. TotalPr./ IA

Subject Max Marks

Unit Test-I Unit Test-II Half Yearly

ENGLISH CORE 17.00 0.00 10.0026.00  30  30  80  20  100 10.00

MATHEMATICS 18.00 14.00 16.0011.00  30  30  80  20  100 30.00

PHYSICS 10.00 13.00 26.0013.00  30  30  70  30  100 39.00

CHEMISTRY 13.00 41.00 30.0014.00  30  30  70  30  100 71.00

BIOLOGY (AB) 0.00 0.00(AB)  30  30  0  0  0 0.00

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 0.00 26.00 28.0015.00  30  0  70  30  100 54.00

Grand Total

Percentage

Out of Out of Out of

43.89% 38.67% 40.80%

 79.00  180.00  58.00  150.00  204.00  500.00

Attendance : 30/98

Remarks : Needs to put sincere effort to improve his performance. Needs improvement in all subjects.

Signature of 

Principal/HOS

Signature of 

Class Teacher

Signature of 

Parent
Signature of Supervisory 

Head/Examination 

In-charge

If any discrepancy/error is found in any particulars of the child, the same must be reported to the  Exam. Dept. **Generated Through:Smart School DAV ERP System**


